BAMS 2022-23 3rd Quarter Honor Roll

8th Grade
Student Name First-Middle-Last | Grade |
Eyob Aberra 08
John Kasin Abromaitis 08
Lindsay Ann Adams 08
Adam James Alampi 08
James Thomas Albright 08
Ayannah Elisa Ali 08
Avery Claire Alliger 08
Michael Scott Ambrosino 08
Nadine Elizabeth Amend 08
lan Arjay Arguello-Gaitan 08
Devin Reed Baker 08
Aiden Michael Balmer 08
Diana Michelle Bautista Padilla 08
Matthew Charles Baynes 08
Emma Frances Nivia Bergquist 08
Lucan Richard Billings 08
Annabel June Blair 08
McKenna Marie Boebel 08
Dylan Joseph Boncaro 08
Mary Kathryn Bowden 08
Olivia James Budd 08
Addison Paige Bullinger 08
Alexis Catherine Carlsen 08
Cole Scott Carnohan 08
Michael Patrick Casey 08
Jatnael Alexander Castillo Mendoza 08
Ethan Minh Chiem 08
Joseph Matthew Choe 08
Austin Nathanael Clark 08
Kendall Anne Cretaro 08
Maxwell Robert Cullison 08
Anah Zafar Daud 08
Danica Jean Davids 08



Adalynn Sue Davis

Olivia Jean Davis
Samantha Rae Davis
Peyton James DeCourcey
Calista Zoe Denikos

Trista Annaleigh Dennis
Sophie Lynn DeVoe

Ethan Michael DiBlasi
Sarah Louise Diebold
Josiah De'Shawn Drafts
Kyle William Drew

Aidyn Stephen Dwyer
Lena Louisa Earle

Elijah Thomas Estevez
Kyleigh Noel Evans

Arturo Bermudez Fadgen
Aliza Fatima

Tyler Austin Fenwick
Gabriella Paige Fingado
Aidan Tighe Fisher
Samantha Rose Anna Foley
Maxton Dennis Folmer
Ava Fishel Fonte

Emma Fishel Fonte
Kenneth Austin Forsythe IV
Kevin Joseph Foughty
Owen Woodward Furletti
Ryan Sean Glackin
Alexander William Gray
Hudson David Gray

Mira Isabel Guenther
Maxwell Eric Guggenheimer
Elizabeth Eileen Hammond
Nicholas Anthony Hansen
Isabella Kathryn Harden
Brady John Harman
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Matthew Brian Heath

Carson Nicholas Herr

Lila Jean Hodgson

Olivia Nicole Humphreys
Micaela Riane Joanna Hundt
Brycen John Hunter

Philopater Mina Wageeh William Ibrahim

Marlo Anya Ivy

Grace Alla James

Samuel Steen Jensen
Madison Stella Marie Jergensen
Aidan Yvonne Jones
Bernadette Marie Jones
Eve Audra Kalka
Benjamin Nicholas Karastamatis
Vada Rae Keim

Ryan David Kellner
Adrianna Marie Kelly
Noah Michael Kelly
George Tsambikos Killias
Maria Irene Killias

Leah Lavin King

Jackson John Kolbe
Benjamin George Kraczek
Emma Grace Kraus

Eve Alexis Krout

Addison Lynn Kuester
Samantha Claire Kuyawa
Larry Lai

Ethan Asher Leahy

Lucy Saebom Lee

Sophia Madeline Lee
Vicky Li

Abigail Claire Lippert
Payton Marie Little
Damon James Livingston
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Eugene Agustus Lloyd IV
Julia Mercy Loftus
Richard Lyle Lucas IV
Benjamin Aaron Lukas

Jeremi Abesamis Macapagal

Merry Mai
Luke Joseph Matrtin

Chase Matthew Mazurkiewicz

Aydan Delaney McCagh
McKenna Ann McCready
William Patrick McDonald
Leah Bailey McGivern
Regan Reese McLaughlin
Adriana Kim Tuyen Medley
Cielo Luciana Merritt

Eden Maeve Mersinger
Ryan Joseph Metcalf

Eli Robert Miller

Colin Joseph Morelli

Riley Marie Mullenax

Julia Anna Napolitano
Emily Grace Nash

Kristy Nguyen

Kara Michelle Nolan
Hannah Kathleen Null
Harmony Lee Paige

Hari Ketan Patel

Molisha Denish Patel
Kallie Alyssa Paul

Olivia Irene Pensero

Isaac Hayden Perera
Kaylee Joyce Perrera
Brandon David Jean Pierre
Kamryn Grace Plotts

Kaila Aasiyah Podier-Grier
Evan Nicholas Poole
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Ethan Daniel Purdy

Aidan Patrick Quinn
Braeden Edward Quinn
Brynn Emmeline Raedeke
Dominic Charles Rager
Landon Isak Ralbovsky
London Alice Raymond
Gemma Lovett Regan
Owen Michael Reilly
Charles Thomas Rhinehart
Justin Connor Roberts
Kamila Rodriguez Torres
Emilyn Lily Ryan

Elizabeth Grace Santoro
Greyson Drew Santos
Summer Noor Schickedanz
Suzanne Lynne Schmaus
Joseph Schmitt 111

Jack Christopher Schubert
Carson Robert Schuster
Alexei Sclearenco

Joshua Isaiah Selmon
Chase Robert Selznick
Andrea June Serio

Justin Thomas Sharff
William Michael Shek
Christian Dennis Sherman JR
Emily Mae Shrader
Hayden Riley Siegel

Carly Rene Slater

Carson Thomas Smedley
Lila Brynn Smedley

Logan Christopher Smith
Quinn Allen Smith

Riley Theresa Smith

Evie Marie Snow

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08



Lillian Marie Snyder

Kaylie Ann Steiner

Emily Elizabeth Stillwagon
Anna Isabelle Strobl
Abigail Paige Sweet
Brooklyn Nicole Szewczyk
Nathaniel Warren Tarte
Ryan Patrick Tilghman
Kennedy Rebecca Valentin
Emmie Jane Vaughan
Jackson Robert Vaughan
Jailah Victoria-Paulette Vaughan
Brandon Kyle Vaughn
Conner Anthony Vecchioni
Gabrielle Madelyn Watts
Jocelyn Alyce Winter
Sofiya Yagudina

Holly Ryan Yendell

Caleb Walter Yocum

Jade Marie Young
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